
PN  pallivise 
1 Allan Pudov 23.06.96. Maidla PK 55
2 Kaur Koppel 08.05.96. Toila Gümnaasium 54
3 Eduard Drozdov 13.03.96. Kiviõli VG 47,5
4 Tõnis Habakuk 27.11.96. Avinurme KK 45
5 Siim Post 13.02.97. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 44
6 Ahto Vaher 21.02.98. Avinurme KK 41,5
7 Oliver Šnaider 26.01.96. Maidla PK 40,5
8 Markus Allmäe 05.02.97. Avinurme KK 40,5
9 Germo Reimer 05.02.97. Maidla PK 39,5
10 Rene Villemson 05.01.97. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 39,5
11 Artjom Bogdanov 19.03.96. Toila Gümnaasium 39,5
12 Raul Rego 19.04.97. Maidla PK 38
13 Madis Kuslap 26.06.98. Iisaku Gümnaasium 37,5
14 Tair Tooming 02.04.97. Avinurme KK 36
15 Jüri Asper 21.04.97. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 35,5
16 Kaarel Karri 12.04.98. Iisaku Gümnaasium 35
17 Taavi Neidla 29.05.96. Avinurme KK 28

PV  pallivise
1 Sergei Kuzmin 18.07.94. Kiviõli VG 59
2 Karl-Martin Markov 12.09.95. Toila Gümnaasium 58
3 Mikk Saarela 07.02.94. Avinurme KK 57
4 Kaarel Koppel 24.03.95. Toila Gümnaasium 54,5
5 Steven Rahe 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 52,5
6 Caspar Puunurm 16.05.94. Toila Gümnaasium 51
7 Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 47,5
8 Tanel Paas 05.08.95. Avinurme KK 47
9 Renel Tooming 05.04.95. Avinurme KK 41
10 Martin Amor 07.02.95. Maidla PK 40,5
11 Madis Härm 07.10.94. Maidla PK 40,5
12 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 40
13 Silver Saul 31.12.95. Maidla PK 38,5
14 Karel Niinepuu 11.03.95. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 37,5
15 Raul Kriisa 04.10.94. Maidla PK 36,5
16 Kaspar Päll 01.11.95. Avinurme KK 32
17 Kris Ilves 24.12.95. Avinurme KK 29

PV  ketas
1 Margus Nigul 23.01.94. Avinurme KK 34,72
2 Sergei Kuzmin 18.07.94. Kiviõli VG 29,28
3 Caspar Puunurm 16.05.94. Toila Gümnaasium 26,70
4 Mikk Saarela 07.02.94. Avinurme KK 25,65
5 Tanel Paas 05.08.95. Avinurme KK 22,52
6 Simo Jaanipere 27.01.94. Iisaku Gümnaasium 22,03
7 Kaspar Päll 01.11.95. Avinurme KK 19,24
8 Kaarel Koppel 24.03.95. Toila Gümnaasium 19,20
9 Karl-Martin Markov 12.09.95. Toila Gümnaasium 18,40
10 Steven Rahe 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 18,34
11 Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 18,02
12 Kristjan Seli 03.02.95. Iisaku Gümnaasium 17,53
13 Siim Pihlak 10.04.94. Avinurme KK 16,54
14 Madis Härm 07.10.94. Maidla PK 15,61
15 Karel Niinepuu 11.03.95. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 15,04
16 Renel Tooming 05.04.95. Avinurme KK 14,94
17 Martin Amor 07.02.95. Maidla PK 14,24
18 Kris Ilves 24.12.95. Avinurme KK 13,59
19 Raul Kriisa 04.10.94. Maidla PK 13,42
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PN   ketas 
1 Eduard Drozdov 13.03.96. Kiviõli VG 22
2 Kaur Koppel 08.05.96. Toila Gümnaasium 20,21
3 Allan Pudov 23.06.96. Maidla PK 18,82
4 Siim Post 13.02.97. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 18,47
5 Germo Reimer 05.02.97. Maidla PK 16,65
6 Ahto Vaher 21.02.98. Avinurme KK 16,32
7 Markus Allmäe 05.02.97. Avinurme KK 16,11
8 Rico Jaanipere 13.08.97. Iisaku Gümnaasium 15,47
9 Oliver Šnaider 26.01.96. Maidla PK 15,23
10 Tõnis Habakuk 27.11.96. Avinurme KK 14,46
11 Tair Tooming 02.04.97. Avinurme KK 14,16
12 Taavi Neidla 29.05.96. Avinurme KK 13,82
13 Madis Kuslap 26.06.98. Iisaku Gümnaasium 13,36
14 Artjom Bogdanov 19.03.96. Toila Gümnaasium 12,93
15 Kaarel Karri 12.04.98. Iisaku Gümnaasium 12,65

PN  kuul 
1 Allan Pudov 23.06.96. Maidla PK 8,36
2 Markus Allmäe 05.02.97. Avinurme KK 7,34
3 Kaur Koppel 08.05.96. Toila Gümnaasium 7,13
4 Oliver Šnaider 26.01.96. Maidla PK 7,12
5 Eduard Drozdov 13.03.96. Kiviõli VG 7,11
6 Tõnis Habakuk 27.11.96. Avinurme KK 7,02
7 Siim Post 13.02.97. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 6,99
8 Germo Reimer 05.02.97. Maidla PK 6,88
9 Ahto Vaher 21.02.98. Avinurme KK 6,14
10 Tair Tooming 02.04.97. Avinurme KK 6,08
11 Artjom Bogdanov 19.03.96. Toila Gümnaasium 5,90
12 Kaarel Karri 12.04.98. Iisaku Gümnaasium 5,49
13 Rene Villemson 05.01.97. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 5,38
14 Rico Jaanipere 13.08.97. Iisaku Gümnaasium 5,33
15 Jüri Asper 21.04.97. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 5,01
16 Madis Kuslap 26.06.98. Iisaku Gümnaasium 4,57

PV  kuul
1 Sergei Kuzmin 18.07.94. Kiviõli VG 10,11
2 Caspar Puunurm 16.05.94. Toila Gümnaasium 9,50
3 Karel Niinepuu 11.03.95. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8,82
4 Mikk Saarela 07.02.94. Avinurme KK 8,68
5 Simo Jaanipere 27.01.94. Iisaku Gümnaasium 8,67
6 Tanel Paas 05.08.95. Avinurme KK 8,30
7 Kristjan Seli 03.02.95. Iisaku Gümnaasium 7,95
8 Kaarel Koppel 24.03.95. Toila Gümnaasium 7,63
9 Steven Rahe 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 7,23
10 Madis Härm 07.10.94. Maidla PK 7,20
11 Karl-Martin Markov 12.09.95. Toila Gümnaasium 7,08
12 Kaspar Päll 01.11.95. Avinurme KK 6,86
13 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 6,23
14 Renel Tooming 05.04.95. Avinurme KK 6,09
15 Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 5,95
16 Martin Amor 07.02.95. Maidla PK 5,28
17 Kris Ilves 24.12.95. Avinurme KK 5,26
18 Raul Kriisa 04.10.94. Maidla PK 5,10
19 Silver Saul 31.12.95. Maidla PK 3,57

PN  1000 m 
1 Siim Post 13.02.97. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3,48,8
2 Raul Rego 19.04.97. Maidla PK 3,49,1



3 Taavi Neidla 29.05.96. Avinurme KK 3,49,4
4 Tair Tooming 02.04.97. Avinurme KK 3,49,9
5 Kaur Koppel 08.05.96. Toila Gümnaasium 3,52,3
6 Markus Allmäe 05.02.97. Avinurme KK 3,57,7
7 Eduard Drozdov 13.03.96. Kiviõli VG 3,59,5
8 Jüri Asper 21.04.97. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 4,08,5
9 Artjom Bogdanov 19.03.96. Toila Gümnaasium 4,10,0
10 Kaarel Karri 12.04.98. Iisaku Gümnaasium 4,10,5
11 Rene Villemson 05.01.97. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 4,10,8
12 Madis Kuslap 26.06.98. Iisaku Gümnaasium 4,11,1
13 Ahto Vaher 21.02.98. Avinurme KK 4,14,7
14 Tõnis Habakuk 27.11.96. Avinurme KK 4,16,2

PV  1000 m
1 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3,18,9
2 Sergei Kuzmin 18.07.94. Kiviõli VG 3,21,5
3 Kaarel Koppel 24.03.95. Toila Gümnaasium 3,22,3
4 Kirill Kotšerevski 09.06.95. Toila Gümnaasium 3,24,6
5 Rasmus Luud 01.11.94. Toila Gümnaasium 3,25,0
6 Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 3,35,5
7 Mait Roosvalt 10.08.94. Avinurme KK 3,36,6
8 Renel Tooming 05.04.95. Avinurme KK 3,43,9
9 Tanel Paas 05.08.95. Avinurme KK 3,48,1
10 Martin Amor 07.02.95. Maidla PK 3,55,7
11 Silver Saul 31.12.95. Maidla PK 4,01,7
12 Raul Kriisa 04.10.94. Maidla PK 4,12,9
13 Steven Rahe 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 4,26,6

v.a. Dmitri Aristov 20.04.93. Ahtme Gümnaasium 3,03,5 

TN pallivise 
1 Merlin Paal 30.08.96. Iisaku Gümnaasium 35
2 Eva-Sandra Uustal 15.09.96. Toila Gümnaasium 34,5
3 Marta-Liis Randmer 06.10.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 32
4 Meri-Ly Pärnits 18.06.97. Toila Gümnaasium 32
5 Karina Semjonova 06.09.96. Kiviõli VG 32
6 Marit Vaas 04.05.96. Avinurme KK 31,5
7 Annika Altoja 19.03.97. Iisaku Gümnaasium 28
8 Pilleriin Pärn 09.05.96. Avinurme KK 27,5
9 Helina Ärtis 27.08.97. Avinurme KK 25
10 Helen Marie Niine 18.09.96. Toila Gümnaasium 25
11 Kati Ambos 08.08.98. Avinurme KK 24
12 Liisi Roosvald 11.03.99. Iisaku Gümnaasium 22,5
13 Lota Kilk 19.03.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 22
14 Neenu Täpsi 29.03.96. Maidla PK 21,5
15 Kariina Rannit 06.05.98. Iisaku Gümnaasium 20
16 Maret Hobulainen 24.03.97. Maidla PK 20
17 Evelin Valgepea 15.07.97. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 17

TV kuul
1 Alina Kadõrova 12.05.94. Narva Krenholmi G. 9,74
2 Krista Kallavus 03.12.94. Avinurme KK 8,65
3 Aveli Šmigelskite 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 7,82
4 Hanna-Liisa Roone 26.07.95. Avinurme KK 7,38
5 Viivi Saul 26.07.94. Maidla PK 6,80
6 Aile Rummel 01.06.95. Avinurme KK 6,72
7 Mari-Liis Toots 28.07.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 6,29
8 Gerli Kääni 13.01.94. Avinurme KK 6,20
9 Renna Saponenko 13.03.94. Toila Gümnaasium 6,15
10  Anžela Suhhanova 09.09.94. Soldina Gümnaasium 5,35
11 Darja Fomkina 31.08.95. Kiviõli VG 4,11



TV pallivise
1 Aveli Šmigelskite 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 47,5
2 Alina Kadõrova 12.05.94. Krenholmi Gümnaasium 46
3 Gerli Kääni 13.01.94. Avinurme KK 45
4  Anžela Suhhanova 09.09.94. Soldina Gümnaasium 41,5
5 Krista Kallavus 03.12.94. Avinurme KK 41
6 Viivi Saul 26.07.94. Maidla PK 40
7 Andra Pukk 27.01.94. Avinurme KK 36
8 Darja Fomkina 31.08.95. Kiviõli VG 36
9 Aile Rummel 01.06.95. Avinurme KK 35
10 Renna Saponenko 13.03.94. Toila Gümnaasium 34
11 Hanna-Liisa Roone 26.07.95. Avinurme KK 29
12 Merli Amor 26.01.94. Maidla PK 29
13 Mari-Liis Toots 28.07.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 25

TV ketas
1 Alina Kadõrova 12.05.94. Narva Krenholmi G. 28,59
2 Renna Saponenko 13.03.94. Toila Gümnaasium 21,81
3 Krista Kallavus 03.12.94. Avinurme KK 19,24
4 Hanna-Liisa Roone 26.07.95. Avinurme KK 18,58
5 Viivi Saul 26.07.94. Maidla PK 17,12
6 Aile Rummel 01.06.95. Avinurme KK 16,82
7 Gerli Kääni 13.01.94. Avinurme KK 16,66
8 Darja Fomkina 31.08.95. Kiviõli VG 16,26
9 Merli Amor 26.01.94. Maidla PK 13,31
10  Anžela Suhhanova 09.09.94. Soldina Gümnaasium 13,15
11 Aveli Šmigelskite 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 12,96

TN 600 m
1 Pilleriin Pärn 09.05.96. Avinurme KK 2,06,0
2 Evelin Valgepea 15.07.97. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 2,11,3
3 Annika Altoja 19.03.97. Iisaku Gümnaasium 2,12,1
4 Helen Marie Niine 18.09.96. Toila Gümnaasium 2,17,1
5 Marta-Liis Randmer 06.10.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 2,21,7
6 Marit Vaas 04.05.96. Avinurme KK 2,24,8
7 Eva Sandra Uustal 15.09.96. Toila Gümnaasium 2,25,0
8 Liisi Roosvald 11.03.99. Iisaku Gümnaasium 2,25,3
9 Meri-Ly Pärnits 18.06.97. Toila Gümnaasium 2,25,6
10 Lota Kilk 19.03.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 2,26,9
11 Karina Semjonova 06.09.96. Kiviõli VG 2,27,0
12 Maret Hobulainen 24.03.97. Maidla PK 2,29,8
13 Kariina Rannit 06.05.98. Iisaku Gümnaasium 2,33,6
14 Kati Ambos 08.08.98. Avinurme KK 2,40,1
15 Helina Ärtis 27.08.97. Avinurme KK 2,44,0
16 Neenu Täpsi 29.03.96. Maidla PK 2,57,7

TV 600 m
1 Renna Saponenko 13.03.94. Toila Gümnaasium 1,55,5
2 Mari-Liis Toots 28.07.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 1,57,4
3 Leena Listova 17.02.94. Ahtme Gümnaasium 2,01,9
4 Viivi Saul 26.07.94. Maidla PK 2,07,6
5 Gerli Kääni 13.01.94. Avinurme KK 2,09,6
6 Sandra Schmidt 21.06.95. Toila Gümnaasium 2,11,1
7 Andra Pukk 27.01.94. Avinurme KK 2,13,9
8 Johanna Hints 30.12.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 2,17,2
9 Merli Amor 26.01.94. Maidla PK 2,29,1
10 Gerda-Liis Lillipuu 21.04.95. Maidla PK 2,34,8



 


